
Name of the corporate debtor:  Ashoka Hi-Tech Builders Private Limited; 
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.01.2023;

List of creditors as on: 23.01.2023

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of Receipt Amount claimed     
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

% of share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction 
Company Ltd

23.01.2023 92,80,55,401 92,80,55,401 Secured 92,80,55,401    100% -                -                   NIL NIL 

The corporate debtor has provided 
security of land owned by them to the 
lender for funds borrowed by JSM 
Devcons pvt. ltd.Further, a corporate 
guarantee has also been provided to the 
lender 

Total 92,80,55,401 92,80,55,401          100% -                      0

Note:
a) The above information may change basis further investigation or new information.
b) Incase any claimant has any query on claim, please write us at - ashokahitech.cirp@gmail.com 

Annexure-1

List of secured financial creditors

Sr. no. Name of creditor  Remarks,if Any 

Details of claim
received

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues , 

that may be set 
off

Details of claim admitted

Page 1 of 1


